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Kadin M. Nielsen's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 42 158 57 19 52 128 602 128 3 42.67 - 0.00 = 42.67 57 128 215 602
2 09/03/24 42 158 70 64 109 243 717 371 6 61.83 - 42.67 = 19.17 109 243 267 717
3 09/10/24 61 139 73 68 71 212 629 583 9 64.78 - 61.83 = 2.94 109 243 267 717
4 09/17/24 64 136 76 70 63 209 617 792 12 66.00 - 64.78 = 1.22 109 243 267 717
5 09/24/24 66 0 0 0 792 12 66.00 - 66.00 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
6 10/01/24 66 134 57 46 70 173 575 965 15 64.33 - 66.00 = -1.67 109 243 267 717
7 10/08/24 64 0 0 0 965 15 64.33 - 64.33 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
8 10/15/24 64 136 61 59 55 175 583 1140 18 63.33 - 64.33 = -1.00 109 243 267 717
9 10/22/24 63 137 45 72 54 171 582 1311 21 62.43 - 63.33 = -0.90 109 243 267 717

10 10/29/24 62 138 48 58 46 152 566 1463 24 60.96 - 62.43 = -1.47 109 243 267 717
11 11/05/24 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
12 11/12/24 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
13 11/19/24 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
14 11/26/24 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
15 12/03/24 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
17 01/14/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
18 01/21/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
19 01/28/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
20 02/04/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
21 02/11/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
22 02/25/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
23 03/04/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
24 03/11/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
25 03/18/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
26 03/25/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
27 04/01/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
28 04/08/25 60 0 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717
29 04/15/25 60 140 0 0 1463 24 60.96 - 60.96 = 0.00 109 243 267 717

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
23 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
8

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
60.88 57.00 65.00

High game of 109  on week 2 High series of 243  on week 2 High average of 66.00  after bowling week 4
Low game of 19  on week 1 Low series of 128  on week 1 Low average of 42.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 76  on week 4 Game #2: 72  on week 9 Game #3: 109  on week 2

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Paeson E. Koros's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 51 149 36 63 55 154 601 154 3 51.33 - 0.00 = 51.33 63 154 212 601
2 09/03/24 51 149 34 50 46 130 577 284 6 47.33 - 51.33 = -4.00 63 154 212 601
3 09/10/24 47 153 36 50 50 136 595 420 9 46.67 - 47.33 = -0.67 63 154 212 601
4 09/17/24 46 154 45 53 52 150 612 570 12 47.50 - 46.67 = 0.83 63 154 212 612
5 09/24/24 47 0 0 0 570 12 47.50 - 47.50 = 0.00 63 154 212 612
6 10/01/24 47 153 60 88 67 215 674 785 15 52.33 - 47.50 = 4.83 88 215 241 674
7 10/08/24 52 0 0 0 785 15 52.33 - 52.33 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
8 10/15/24 52 148 50 50 59 159 603 944 18 52.44 - 52.33 = 0.11 88 215 241 674
9 10/22/24 52 148 56 32 75 163 607 1107 21 52.71 - 52.44 = 0.27 88 215 241 674

10 10/29/24 52 148 58 79 58 195 639 1302 24 54.25 - 52.71 = 1.54 88 215 241 674
11 11/05/24 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
12 11/12/24 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
13 11/19/24 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
14 11/26/24 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
15 12/03/24 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
17 01/14/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
18 01/21/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
19 01/28/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
20 02/04/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
21 02/11/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
22 02/25/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
23 03/04/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
24 03/11/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
25 03/18/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
26 03/25/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
27 04/01/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
28 04/08/25 54 0 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674
29 04/15/25 54 146 0 0 1302 24 54.25 - 54.25 = 0.00 88 215 241 674

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
24

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
8

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
46.88 58.13 57.75

High game of 88  on week 6 High series of 215  on week 6 High average of 54.25  after bowling week 10
Low game of 32  on week 9 Low series of 130  on week 2 Low average of 46.67  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 60  on week 6 Game #2: 88  on week 6 Game #3: 75  on week 9

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Josh B. DeMoss's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 56 144 55 63 51 169 601 169 3 56.33 - 0.00 = 56.33 63 169 207 601
2 09/03/24 56 144 78 75 66 219 651 388 6 64.67 - 56.33 = 8.33 78 219 222 651
3 09/10/24 64 136 a64 a64 a64 192 600 388 6 64.67 - 64.67 = 0.00 78 219 222 651
4 09/17/24 64 136 a64 a64 a64 192 600 388 6 64.67 - 64.67 = 0.00 78 219 222 651
5 09/24/24 64 136 45 109 56 210 618 598 9 66.44 - 64.67 = 1.78 109 219 245 651
6 10/01/24 66 134 59 75 76 210 612 808 12 67.33 - 66.44 = 0.89 109 219 245 651
7 10/08/24 67 133 a67 a67 a67 201 600 808 12 67.33 - 67.33 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
8 10/15/24 67 133 a67 a67 a67 201 600 808 12 67.33 - 67.33 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
9 10/22/24 67 133 76 57 81 214 613 1022 15 68.13 - 67.33 = 0.80 109 219 245 651

10 10/29/24 68 132 a68 a68 a68 204 600 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
11 11/05/24 68 132 a68 a68 a68 204 600 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
12 11/12/24 68 132 a68 a68 a68 204 600 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
13 11/19/24 68 132 a68 a68 a68 204 600 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
14 11/26/24 68 132 a68 a68 a68 204 600 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
15 12/03/24 68 132 a68 a68 a68 204 600 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
17 01/14/25 68 132 a68 a68 a68 204 600 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
18 01/21/25 68 132 a68 a68 a68 204 600 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
19 01/28/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
20 02/04/25 68 132 a68 a68 a68 204 600 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
21 02/11/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
22 02/25/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
23 03/04/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
24 03/11/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
25 03/18/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
26 03/25/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
27 04/01/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
28 04/08/25 68 0 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651
29 04/15/25 68 132 0 0 1022 15 68.13 - 68.13 = 0.00 109 219 245 651

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
14 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
62.60 75.80 66.00

High game of 109  on week 5 High series of 219  on week 2 High average of 68.13  after bowling week 9
Low game of 45  on week 5 Low series of 169  on week 1 Low average of 56.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 78  on week 2 Game #2: 109  on week 5 Game #3: 81  on week 9

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Landon A. Isackson's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 85 115 80 81 96 257 602 257 3 85.67 - 0.00 = 85.67 96 257 211 602
2 09/03/24 85 115 46 99 110 255 600 512 6 85.33 - 85.67 = -0.33 110 257 225 602
3 09/10/24 85 115 58 63 76 197 542 709 9 78.78 - 85.33 = -6.56 110 257 225 602
4 09/17/24 78 122 74 71 74 219 585 928 12 77.33 - 78.78 = -1.44 110 257 225 602
5 09/24/24 77 0 0 0 928 12 77.33 - 77.33 = 0.00 110 257 225 602
6 10/01/24 77 123 69 66 89 224 593 1152 15 76.80 - 77.33 = -0.53 110 257 225 602
7 10/08/24 76 0 0 0 1152 15 76.80 - 76.80 = 0.00 110 257 225 602
8 10/15/24 76 124 a76 a76 a76 228 600 1152 15 76.80 - 76.80 = 0.00 110 257 225 602
9 10/22/24 76 124 89 57 79 225 597 1377 18 76.50 - 76.80 = -0.30 110 257 225 602

10 10/29/24 76 124 106 114 80 300 672 1677 21 79.86 - 76.50 = 3.36 114 300 238 672
11 11/05/24 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
12 11/12/24 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
13 11/19/24 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
14 11/26/24 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
15 12/03/24 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
17 01/14/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
18 01/21/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
19 01/28/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
20 02/04/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
21 02/11/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
22 02/25/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
23 03/04/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
24 03/11/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
25 03/18/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
26 03/25/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
27 04/01/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
28 04/08/25 79 0 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672
29 04/15/25 79 121 0 0 1677 21 79.86 - 79.86 = 0.00 114 300 238 672

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
18 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
74.57 78.71 86.29

High game of 114  on week 10 High series of 300  on week 10 High average of 85.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 46  on week 2 Low series of 197  on week 3 Low average of 76.50  after bowling week 9

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 106  on week 10 Game #2: 114  on week 10 Game #3: 110  on week 2

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Liz L. Grupe's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 109 91 106 131 91 328 601 328 3 109.33 - 0.00 = 109.33 131 328 222 601
2 09/03/24 109 91 75 97 159 331 604 659 6 109.83 - 109.33 = 0.50 159 331 250 604
3 09/10/24 109 91 136 100 117 353 626 1012 9 112.44 - 109.83 = 2.61 159 353 250 626
4 09/17/24 112 88 133 81 100 314 578 1326 12 110.50 - 112.44 = -1.94 159 353 250 626
5 09/24/24 110 90 127 109 118 354 624 1680 15 112.00 - 110.50 = 1.50 159 354 250 626
6 10/01/24 112 88 a112 a112 a112 336 600 1680 15 112.00 - 112.00 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
7 10/08/24 112 88 90 100 124 314 578 1994 18 110.78 - 112.00 = -1.22 159 354 250 626
8 10/15/24 110 90 100 102 82 284 554 2278 21 108.48 - 110.78 = -2.30 159 354 250 626
9 10/22/24 108 92 107 105 95 307 583 2585 24 107.71 - 108.48 = -0.77 159 354 250 626

10 10/29/24 107 0 0 0 2585 24 107.71 - 107.71 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
11 11/05/24 107 93 108 107 127 342 621 2927 27 108.41 - 107.71 = 0.70 159 354 250 626
12 11/12/24 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
13 11/19/24 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
14 11/26/24 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
15 12/03/24 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
17 01/14/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
18 01/21/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
19 01/28/25 92 108 y92 y92 y92 276 600 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
20 02/04/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
21 02/11/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
22 02/25/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
23 03/04/25 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
24 03/11/25 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
25 03/18/25 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
26 03/25/25 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
27 04/01/25 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
28 04/08/25 108 0 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626
29 04/15/25 108 92 0 0 2927 27 108.41 - 108.41 = 0.00 159 354 250 626

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
7 14 5 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
9

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
109.11 103.56 112.56

High game of 159  on week 2 High series of 354  on week 5 High average of 112.44  after bowling week 3
Low game of 75  on week 2 Low series of 284  on week 8 Low average of 107.71  after bowling week 9

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 136  on week 3 Game #2: 131  on week 1 Game #3: 159  on week 2

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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